Phone:  (636) 272-7227
Email: info@rpmclasers.com
Web: www.rpmclasers.com
All items subject to change without notice
1/19/2018
Multimode Free Space Laser Diodes
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW Power Available Packages Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW Power Available Packages
HL40053MG 404 150mW 5.6mm LDX-2405-680 680 400mW L1- L9
HL40033G 405 1000mW 9mm LDX-2710-680 680 750mW L1- L9
HL40063MG 404 600mW 5.6mm LDX-3115-680 680 1000mW L1- L9
LDX-2106-622 622 150mW L1- L9 LDX-3230-680 680 2000mW L1- L9
LDX-2205-627 627 250mW L1- L9 LDX-2405-685 685 400mW L1- L9
LDX-2310-627 627 350mW L1- L9 LDX-2710-685 685 750mW L1- L9
LDX-2205-630 630 250mW L1- L9 LDX-3115-685 685 1100mW L1- L9
LDX-2410-630 630 400mW L1- L9 LDX-3215-730 730 2000mW L1- L9
LDX-2306-635 635 300mW L1- L9 LDX-3430-730 730 4000mW L1- L9, Exc L6
LDX-2410-635 635 400mW L1- L9 LDX-3110-750 750 1500mW L1- L9
LDX-2615-635 635 600mW L1- L9 LDX-3315-750 750 3000mW L1- L9
LDX-3130-635 635 1200mW L1- L9 LDX-3530-750 750 5000mW L1- L9, Exc L6
HL6388MG 637 250mW 5.6mm LDX-3215-760 760 2000mW L1- L9
HL63253MG 637 450mW 5.6mm LDX-3630-760 760 6000mW L1- L9, Exc L6
HL63193MG 638 700mW 5.6mm LDX-3105-780 780 1200mW L1- L9
LDX-2205-645 645 250mW L1- L9 LDX-3210-780 780 2000mW L1- L9
LDX-2410-645 645 400mW L1- L9 LDX-3315-780 780 3000mW L1- L9
LDX-3115-650 650 1000mW L1- L9 LDX-3315-795 795 3000mW L1- L9
LDX-2305-660 660 300mW L1- L9 LDX-3105-808 808 1200mW L1- L9
LDX-2710-660 660 700mW L1- L9 LDX-3210-808 808 2000mW L1- L9
LDX-3115-660 660 1000mW L1- L9 LDX-3415-808 808 4000mW L1- L9, Exc L6
LDX-3230-660 660 2000mW L1- L9 FL-CM01-5-808 808 5000mW C-mt
LDX-2305-665 665 300mW L1- L9 LDX-3620-808 808 6000mW L1- L9, Exc L6, L7
LDX-2710-665 665 700mW L1- L9 LDX-3740-808 808 7000mW L1- L9, Exc L6
LDX-3115-665 665 1000mW L1- L9 JOLD-7-BA(F)-1E 808 8000mW Chip on Submount
LDX-3230-665 665 2000mW L1- L9 JOLD-8-BAS-1E 808 8000mW Chip on Submount
JOLD-8-BA-1E 808 8000mW LDX-3515-980 980 5000mW L1- L9, Exc L6
LDX-3820-808 808 8000mW L1- L9, Exc L6, L7 LDX-3105-1064 1064 1500mW L1- L9
FL-FM01-10-808 808 10000mW F-mt LDX-3310-1064 1064 3000mW L1- L9
LDX-3110-830 830 1600mW L1- L9 LDX-3515-1064 1064 5000mW L1, L2, L3, L4, L5
LDX-3105-860 860 1000mW L1- L9 LDX-3205-1120 1120 2000mW L1- L9
LDX-3110-860 860 1600mW L1- L9 LDX-3310-1120 1120 3500mW L1- L9
LDX-3215-860 860 2500mW L1- L9 LDX-3515-1120 1120 5000mW L1, L2, L3, L4, L5
LDX-3320-860 860 3300mW L1- L9 LDX-3105-1210 1210 1500mW L1- L9
LDX-3425-860 860 4200mW L1- L9, Exc L6 LDX-3210-1210 1210 2000mW L1- L9
LDX-3530-860 860 5000mW L1- L9, Exc L6 LDX-3310-1350 1350 3500mW L1- L9
LDX-3535-860 860 5800mW L1- L9, Exc L6, L7 LDX-3510-1350 1350 5000mW L1- L9
LDX-3640-860 860 6600mW L1- L9, Exc L6, L7 LDX-3209-1470 1470 2500mW Contact RPMC
LDX-3210-885 885 2250mW L1- L9 LDX-3509-1470 1470 5000mW L1, L2, L3, L4, L5
LDX-3515-885 885 5000mW L1- L9, Exc L6 LDX-3715-1470 1470 7000mW Contact RPMC
LDX-3210-900 900 2000mW L1- L9 LDX-3820-1470 1470 8000mW Contact RPMC
LDX-3310-915 915 3000mW L1- L9 LDX-3925-1470 1470 9000mW Contact RPMC
LDX-3515-915 915 5000mW L1- L9, Exc L6 LDX-2803-1550 1550 800mW L1- L9
FL-FM01-10-915 915 10000mW F-mt LDX-3105-1550 1550 1000mW L1- L9
LDX-3310-940 940 3000mW L1- L9 LDX-3110-1550 1550 1200mW L1- L9
LDX-3515-940 940 5000mWL1, L2, L3, L4, L5, L7, L8, L9 LDX-3210-1550 1550 2000mW L1- L9
FL-FM01-12-940 940 12000mW F-mt LDX-3209-1550 1550 2500mW L1- L9
FL-FM01-10-976 976 10000mW F-mt LDX-3309-1550 1550 3500mW L1, L2, L3, L4, L5
FL-FM01-12-976 976 12000mW F-mt LDX-3518-1550 1550 5000mW Contact RPMC
LDX-3105-980 980 1500mW L1- L9 LDX-2815-1620 1620 800mW L1- L9
LDX-3310-980 980 3000mW L1- L9 LDX-3110-1850 1850 1000mW L1- L9
Phone:  (636) 272-7227
Email: info@rpmclasers.com
Web: www.rpmclasers.com
All items subject to change without notice
1/19/2018
VCSEL – Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Lasers
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW Power Available Packages
CLI-30-808 808 30W Pulsed Cu Mount w/Electronics
CWV-HPU-P2.5-W860 860 2.5W Unsealed HP-TO package
CWV-HPH-P2.5-W860 860 2.5W Sealed HP-TO package
CLI-TO-850 850 40-100mW TO-46
MLI100-850 850 100mW TO-46 w/Electronics
CLI-TO-860 860 40-100mW TO-46
CWV-P100M-W860 860 100mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P100M-W860 860 100mW TO Package
CWV-P400M-W860 860 400mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P400M-W860 860 400mW TO Package
MLI400-860 860 400mW TO-46 w/Electronics
CWV-P750M-W860 860 750mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P750M-W860 860 750mW TO Package
CWV-HP-TO-P750M-W860-ND 860 750mW TO Package
CWV-HPH-P4-W860 860 4W Sealed HP-TO package
CWV-HPU-P4-W860 860 4W Unsealed HP-TO package
CWV-P4-W860 860 4W Chip on Submount
CWV-HPU-P7-W860 860 7W Unsealed HP-TO package
CWV-HPH-P7-W860 860 7W Sealed HP-TO package
CWV-P7-W860 860 7W Chip on Submount
QCWV-P30-W860 860 30W Pulsed Chip on Submount
CLI-30-860 860 30W Pulsed Cu Mount w/Electronics
CWV-HP-TO-P100M-W940 940 100mW TO Package
VPOWR-940-50 940 50W Pulsed Chip on PC Board
CWV-P100M-W975 975 100mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P100M-W975 975 100mW TO Package
CWV-P250M-W975 975 250mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P250M-W975 975 250mW TO Package
CWV-P400M-W975 975 400mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P400M-W975 975 400mW TO Package
CLI-2W-975 975 2W Cu Mount w/Electronics
CWV-P750M-W1060 1060 750mW Chip on Submount
CWV-HP-TO-P750M-W1060 1060 750mW TO Package
CLI-2W-1060 1060 2W Cu mount w/Electronics
CWV-HPU-P2.5-W1060 1060 2.5W Unsealed HP-TO package
CWV-HPH-P2.5-W1060 1060 2.5W Sealed HP-TO package
CWV-HPU-P6-W1060 1060 6W Unsealed HP-TO package
CWV-HPH-P6-W1060 1060 6W Sealed HP-TO package
CWV-P6-W1060 1060 6W Chip on Submount
QCWV-P30-W1060 1060 30W Pulsed Chip on Submount
Phone:  (636) 272-7227
Email: info@rpmclasers.com
Web: www.rpmclasers.com
All items subject to change without notice
1/19/2018
Multimode Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes       <10W
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW
Power
Fiber Size
(um)
Available
Packages
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW
Power
Fiber Size
(um)
Available
Packages
WSLP-405-050m-105M 405 50mW 105 Coaxial LDX-3740-808-FC 808 4900mW 400 L10, L11, L13
WSLP-405-160m-105M 405 160mW 105 Coaxial LDX-3820-808-FC 808 5600mW 200 L10, L11
WSLP-445-001-M 445 1200mW Coaxial K808DO2FN-6.000W 808 6000mW 200 2 Pin
LDX-3305-445-FC 445 2450mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 FL-FCSE08-7-808 808 7000mW 200 2 Pin
WSLP-445-030m-105M 445 30mW 105 Coaxial K808D02FN-8.000W 808 8000mW 200 2 Pin
LDX-3102-445-FC 445 700mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 FL-FCSE04-8-808 808 8000mW 200 14 Pin HHL
K445F14FN-0.800W 445 800mW 105 14 Pin Butterfly K808F14CD-8.000W 808 8000mW 200 14 Pin HHL
WSLP-520-020m-M 520 20mW 50, 62, 105 Coaxial LDX-3105-808-FC 808 840mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-3125-520-FC 520 700mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3110-830-FC 830 1120mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2106-622-FC 622 105mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 WSLP-850-030m-105M 850 30mW 105 Coaxial
LDX-2205-627-FC 627 175mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3110-860-FC 860 1120mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2310-627-FC 627 245mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3215-860-FC 860 1750mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2205-630-FC 630 175mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3425-860-FC 860 2940mW 400 L10, L11, L13
LDX-2410-630-FC 630 280mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3530-860-FC 860 3500mW 400 L10, L11, L13
K635F03RN-0.010W 635 10mW 105 Coaxial LDX-3640-860-FC 860 4620mW 400 L10, L11, L13
K635F15FN-1.800W 635 1800mW 105 16 Pin HHL LDX-3105-860-FC 860 700mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2306-635-FC 635 210mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3210-885-FC 885 1575mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2410-635-FC 635 280mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3515-885-FC 885 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
K635F03RN-0.400W 635 400mW 105 Coaxial LDX-3210-900-FC 900 1400mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2615-635-FC 635 420mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3310-915-FC 915 2100mW 100 L10, L11, L13
K635EWDFN-5.000W 635 5000mW 105 8 Pin LDX-3515-915-FC 915 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
K635E03RN-0.050W 635 50mW 105 Coaxial FL-FCSE08-8-915 915 8000mW 105 2 Pin
LDX-3130-635-FC 635 840mW 400 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3310-940-FC 940 2100mW 100 L10, L11, L13
LDX-2205-645-FC 645 175mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3515-940-FC 940 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
LDX-2410-645-FC 645 280mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 FL-FCSE08-8-940 940 8000mW 105 2 Pin
K650FO3RN-0.002W 650 2mW 105 Coaxial K976AO2RN-3.000W 976 3000mW 105 2 Pin
LDX-3115-650-FC 650 700mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 K976F11CA-4.000W 976 4000mW 105 11 Pin
LDX-2305-660-FC 660 210mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 K976F11FA-4.000W 976 4000mW 200 11 Pin
LDX-2710-660-FC 660 420mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 FL-FCSE08-8-976 976 8000mW 105 2 Pin
LDX-3115-660-FC 660 700mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 K976AO2RN-9.000W 976 9000mW 105 2 Pin
LDX-3230-665-FC 665 1400mW 300 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3105-980-FC 980 1050mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2305-665-FC 665 210mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3310-980-FC 980 2100mW 100 L10, L11, L13
LDX-2710-665-FC 665 420mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3515-980-FC 980 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3115-665-FC 665 700mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3105-1064-FC 1064 1050mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2405-680-FC 680 280mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3310-1064-FC 1064 2100mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-2710-680-FC 680 525mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3515-1064-FC 1064 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3115-680-FC 680 700mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3205-1120-FC 1120 1400mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-3230-680-FC 680 1400mW 300 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3310-1120-FC 1120 2450mW 100 L10, L11, L13
LDX-2405-685-FC 685 280mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3515-1120-FC 1120 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
LDX-2710-685-FC 685 525mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3105-1210-FC 1210 1050mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-3115-685-FC 685 770mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3210-1210-FC 1210 1400mW 100 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3215-730-FC 730 1400mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3310-1350-FC 1350 2450mW 200 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3430-730-FC 730 2800mW 300 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3510-1350-FC 1350 3500mW 200 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3110-750-FC 750 1050mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3209-1470-FC 1470 1750mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-3315-750-FC 750 2100mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 FL-FCSE08-2-1470 1470 2000mW 105 2 Pin
LDX-3530-750-FC 750 3500mW 300 L10, L11, L13 LDX-3509-1470-FC 1470 3500mW 100 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3215-760-FC 760 1400mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3715-1470-FC 1470 4900mW 200 Contact RPMC
LDX-3630-760-FC 760 4200mW 300 L10, L11, L13 LDX-3820-1470-FC 1470 5600mW 200 Contact RPMC
LDX-3210-780-FC 780 1400mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3925-1470-FC 1470 6300mW 400 Contact RPMC
LDX-3315-780-FC 780 2100mW 200 L10, L11, L13 LDX-2803-1550-FC 1550 560mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
LDX-3105-780-FC 780 840mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3105-1550-FC 1550 700mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
WSLP-785-100m-105M 785 100mW 105 Coaxial LDX-3110-1550-FC 1550 840mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
WSLP-785-040m-105M-PD 785 40mW 105 Coaxial LDX-3210-1550-FC 1550 1400mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
K785A14FN-0.600W 785 600mW 105 14 Pin Butterfly LDX-3209-1550-FC 1550 1750mW 100 L10, L11, L13
LDX-3315-795-FC 795 2100mW 200 L10, L11, L13 LDX-3309-1550-FC 1550 2450mW 100 Contact RPMC
LDX-3210-808-FC 808 1400mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13 LDX-3518-1550-FC 1550 3500mW 200 Contact RPMC
LDX-3415-808-FC 808 2800mW 200 L10, L11, L13 LDX-2815-1620-FC 1620 560mW 200 L10, L11, L12, L13
K808F11FA-4.00W 808 4000mW 105 11 Pin LDX-3110-1850-FC 1850 700mW 100 L10, L11, L12, L13
Phone:  (636) 272-7227
Email: info@rpmclasers.com
Web: www.rpmclasers.com
All items subject to change without notice
1/19/2018
Multimode Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes         >10W
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW
Power
Fiber Size
(um)
Available
Packages
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW
Power
Fiber Size
(um)
Available
Packages
FL-FCSB04-30-792 792 30W 200 2 Pin K940FN1RN-150.0W 940 150W 105 6 Pin
FL-S30-792 792 30W 200 2 Pin K940FMFN-18.00W 940 18W 273 2 Pin Terminal
FL-S40-792 792 40W 200 2 Pin K940FA9RN-200.0W 940 200W 135 6 Pin
FL-FCSB04-40-792 792 40W 200 2 Pin K940FA2RN-20.00W 940 20W 105 2 Pin
FL-S50-792 792 50W 400 2 Pin K940FA3RN-25.00W 940 25W 105 2 Pin
K793DA3RN-12.00W 793 12W 105 2 Pin FL-FCMSE55-25-940 940 25W 105 2 Pin
K793DAERN-16.00W 793 16W 105 4 Pin K940FA3RN-30.00W 940 30W 105 2 Pin
K793DA5RN-30.00W 793 30W 105 6 Pin FL-FCSB04-30-940 940 30W 200 2 Pin
K793DA5RN-30.00W 793 30W 105 6 Pin FL-S30-940 940 30W 200 2 Pin
K793DA6RN-40.00W 793 40W 200 2 Pin FL-S40-940 940 40W 200 2 Pin
K793DA6RN-40.00W 793 40W 200 2 Pin FL-FCSB04-40-940 940 40W 200 2 Pin
K793DG5RN-50.00W 793 50W 105 6 Pin FL-S50-940 940 50W 400 2 Pin
K793DG5RN-50.00W 793 50W 105 6 Pin FL-FCSB04-50-940 940 50W 200 2 Pin
K808DA9RN-100.0W 808 100W 200 6 Pin K940FA5RN-70.00W 940 70W 105 6 Pin
K808F02MN-10.00W 808 10W 400 2 Pin Terminal K976AG1RN-100.0W 976 100W 105 6 Pin
FL-FCMSE56-12-808 808 12W 200 8 Pin K976F14CA-10.00W 976 10W 105 14 Pin HHL
K808DA9RN-150.0W 808 150W 400 6 Pin K976FO2MN-10.00W 976 10W 105 2 Pin Terminal
K915FG2RN-150.0W 808 150W 105 6 Pin K976DO2RN-10.00W 976 10W 105 2 Pin
K808DANCA-15.00W 808 15W 400 10 Pin K976F11FA-10.00W 976 10W 105 11 Pin
K808F02MN-15.00W 808 15W 400 6 Pin K976F11CA-10.00W 976 10W 105 11 Pin
K808DAHFN-15.00W 808 15W 400 4 Pin FL-FCSE04-10-976 976 10W 200 14 Pin HHL
FL-FCMSE55-15-808 808 15W 200 2 Pin K976FN1RN-140.0W 976 140W 105 6 Pin
K808DAHFN-25.00W 808 25W 400 4 Pin K976FN1RN-150.0W 976 150W 105 6 Pin
FL-FCMSE58-25-808 808 25W 200 12 Pin K976FANFA-15.00W 976 15W 105 10 Pin HHL
K808DAECN-30.00W 808 30W 400 4 Pin K976FO2MN-15.00W 976 15W 105 2 Pin Terminal
FL-FCSB04-30-808 808 30W 200 2 Pin FL-FCMSE56-16-976 976 16W 200 8 Pin
FL-S30-808 808 30W 200 2 Pin K976AA2RN-18.00W 976 18W 105 2 Pin
K808DA5FN-35.00W 808 35W 105 6 Pin K976FA9RN-200.0W 976 200W 105 6 Pin
FL-S40-808 808 40W 200 2 Pin K976DA2RN-20.00W 976 20W 105 2 Pin
FL-FCSB04-40-808 808 40W 200 2 Pin K976DA3RN-25.00W 976 25W 105 2 Pin
FL-FCSB04-50-808 808 50W 200 2 Pin FL-FCMSE55-25-976 976 25W 105 2 Pin
FL-S50-808 808 50W 400 2 Pin K976AAHRN-27.00W 976 27W 105 4 Pin
FL-FCSB04-50-808 808 50W 200 2 Pin K976FANCA-30.00W 976 30W 200 10 Pin HHL
K808DA5RN-55.00W 808 55W 400 6 Pin K976DA3RN-30.00W 976 30W 105 2 Pin
K808DA5RN-60.00W 808 60W 105 6 Pin FL-FCMSE58-30-976 976 30W 200 12 Pin
K808DA5RN-70.00W 808 70W 400 6 Pin FL-FCSB04-30-976 976 30W 200 2 Pin
K915FO2RN-11.00W 915 11W 105 2 Pin FL-S30-976 976 30W 200 2 Pin
K915FG2RN-158.0W 915 150W 105 6 Pin FL-S40-976 976 40W 200 2 Pin
K915FA9RN-200.0W 915 200W 200 6 Pin FL-FCSB04-40-976 976 40W 200 2 Pin
K915FA2RN-20.00W 915 20W 105 2 Pin K976AA5RN-50.00W 976 50W 105 6 Pin
FL-FCMSE55-20-915 915 20W 105 2 Pin FL-S50-976 976 50W 400 2 Pin
K915FA3RN-25.00W 915 25W 105 2 Pin FL-FCSB04-50-976 976 50W 200 2 Pin
K915FA3RN-30.00W 915 30W 105 2 Pin K976AA5RN-60.00W 976 60W 105 6 Pin
FL-FCSB04-30-915 915 30W 200 2 Pin K976FANCA-70.00W 976 70W 200 6 Pin
FL-S30-915 915 30W 200 2 Pin K976DA5RN-70.00W 976 70W 105 6 Pin
FL-S40-915 915 40W 200 2 Pin K976AG1RN-80.00W 976 80W 105 6 Pin
FL-FCSB04-40-915 915 40W 200 2 Pin K976AG1RN-85.00W 976 85W 105 6 Pin
FL-FCSB04-50-915 915 50W 200 2 Pin KA64HAMCA-10.00W 1064 10W 200 16 Pin HHL
FL-S50-915 915 50W 400 2 Pin KA64HAMCA-15.00W 1064 15W 200 16 Pin HHL
FL-FCSB04-50-915 915 50W 200 2 Pin KA64HAMCA-20.00W 1064 20W 200 16 Pin HHL
K915FA5RN-70.00W 915 70W 105 6 Pin FL-S50-1064 1064 50W 400 2 Pin
K940F14CA-10.00W 940 10W 200 14 Pin HHL FL-S15-1470 1470 15W 200 2 Pin
K940FO2RN-11.00W 940 11W 105 2 Pin FL-S15-1550 1550 15W 200 2 Pin
Phone:  (636) 272-7227
Email: info@rpmclasers.com
Web: www.rpmclasers.com
All items subject to change without notice
1/19/2018
Singlemode Free Space Laser Diodes
Part Number
Wavelengt
h (nm)
CW
Power
Available
Packages
Part Number
Wavelengt
h (nm)
CW
Power
Available
Packages
HL40041MG 404 150mW 5.6mm HL6738MG 690 35mW 5.6mm
WSLD-405-020m-1 405 20mW 5.6mm HL6714G 670 10mW 9mm
WSLD-405-065m-1 405 65mW 5.6mm HL6748MG 670 10mW 5.6mm
WSLD-405-100m-1 405 100mW 5.6mm HL6756MG 670 15mW 5.6mm
HL63163DG 633 100mW 5.6mm HL6750MG 685 55mW 5.6mm
WSLD-635-020m-1-PD 635 20mW 5.6mm HL7001MG 705 50mW 5.6mm
WSLD-635-030m-1-PD 635 30mW 5.6mm HL7002MG 705 50mW 5.6mm
WSLD-635-150m-1 635 150mW 5.6mm HL7301MG 730 50mW 5.6mm
HL63142DG 637 120mW 5.6mm HL7302MG 730 50mW 5.6mm
HL6312G 638 5mW 9mm RPMC-785-0080-S50-xx 785 80mW ConC, 5.6mm, 9mm
HL63101MG 638 7mW 5.6mm WSLD-785-090m-1-PD 785 90mW 5.6mm
HL63102MG 638 7mW 5.6mm RPMC-785-0150-S50-xx 785 150mW ConC, 9mm
HL6354MG 638 7mW 5.6mm RPMC-808-0100-S50-xx 808 100mW ConC, 9mm
HL6355MG 638 7mW 5.6mm RPMC-808-0150-S50-xx 808 150mW ConC, 9mm
HL6319G 638 10mW 9mm WSLD-830-030m-1-PD 830 30mW 5.6mm
HL6320G 638 10mW 9mm HL8337MG 830 50mW 5.6mm
HL6321G 638 15mW 9mm HL8338MG 830 50mW 5.6mm
HL6322G 638 15mW 9mm RPMC-830-0050-S50-xx 830 50mW ConC, 5.6mm, 9mm
HL63603TG 638 120mW 3.8mm RPMC-830-0100-S50-xx 830 100mW ConC, 5.6mm, 9mm
HL63153AT 638 150mW 3.8mm RPMC-830-0150-S50-xx 830 150mW ConC, 5.6mm, 9mm
HL63133DG 638 170mW 5.6mm WSLD-850-050m-1-PD 850 50mW 5.6mm
HL63263DG 638 200mW 5.6mm WSLD-850-100m-1-PD 850 100mW 5.6mm
HL6358MG 639 12mW 5.6mm HL8340MG 852 50mW 5.6mm
HL6359MG 639 12mW 5.6mm HL8341MG 852 50mW 5.6mm
HL6395MG 639 12mW 5.6mm HL8342MG 852 50mW 5.6mm
HL6396MG 639 12mW 5.6mm HL8343MG 852 50mW 5.6mm
HL6360MG 639 25mW 5.6mm RPMC-852-0100-S50-xx 852 100mW ConC, 9mm
HL6361MG 639 25mW 5.6mm RPMC-852-0150-S50-xx 852 150mW ConC, 9mm
HL6397MG 639 25mW 5.6mm RPMC-905-0100-S50-xx 905 100mW ConC, 5.6mm, 9mm
HL6398MG 639 25mW 5.6mm RPMC-915-0200-S50-xx 915 200mW ConC, 9mm
HL6323MG 639 35mW 5.6mm RPMC-915-0300-S50-xx 915 300mW ConC, 9mm
HL6362MG 640 45mW 5.6mm RPMC-940-0100-S50-xx 940 100mW ConC, 9mm
HL6363MG 640 45mW 5.6mm RPMC-940-0200-S50-xx 940 200mW ConC, 9mm
HL6364DG 642 65mW 5.6mm RPMC-940-0300-S50-xx 940 300mW ConC, 9mm
HL6365DG 642 65mW 5.6mm WSLD-980-050m-1 980 50mW 5.6mm
HL6366DG 642 90mW 5.6mm RPMC-980-250-S50-xx 980 250mW ConC, 9mm
HL6367DG 642 90mW 5.6mm RPMC-980-0300-S50-xx 980 300mW ConC, 9mm
HL6385DG 642 150mW 5.6mm RPMC-1064-0200-S50-xx 1064 200mW ConC, 9mm
HL65014DG 650 150mW 5.6mm RPMC-1064-0300-S50-xx 1064 300mW ConC, 9mm
HL6501MG 658 35mW 5.6mm RPMC-1064-0350-S50-xx 1064 350mW ConC, 9mm
HL65051DG 660 130mW 5.6mm WSLD-1310-020m-1-PD 1310 20mW 5.6mm
HL6544FM 660 130mW 5.6mm WSLD-1550-020m-1-PD 1550 20mW 5.6mm
HL6545MG 660 130mW 5.6mm
Phone:  (636) 272-7227
Email: info@rpmclasers.com
Web: www.rpmclasers.com
All items subject to change without notice
1/19/2018
Singlemode Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW
Power
Fiber
Type
Available Packages
WSLP-405-015m-PM 405 15mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-405-015m-4 405 15mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-405-045m-4 405 45mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-405-055m-PM 405 55mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-445-015m-PM 445 15mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-445-015m-4 445 15mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-635-002m-PM-PD 635 2mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-635-002m-4-PD 635 2mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-635-005m-PM-PD 635 5mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-635-005m-4-PD 635 5mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-650-001m-4-PD 650 1mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-650-020m-PM 650 20mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-650-020m-4 650 20mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-650-040m-PM 650 40mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-650-040m-4 650 40mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-670-001m-PM-PD 670 1mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-670-001m-4-PD 670 1mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-685-009m-PM-PD 685 9mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-685-009m-4-PD 685 9mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-685-014m-4-PD 685 14mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-785-020m-PM-PD 785 20mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-785-030m-4-PD 785 30mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-785-040m-PM 785 40mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-785-050m-4 785 50mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-830-001m-PM-PD 830 1mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-830-001m-4-PD 830 1mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-830-001m-PM-PD 830 1mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-830-014m-4-PD 830 14mW SM Coaxial
RPMC-830-0100-S50-BF 830 100mW SM Butterfly package
WSLP-850-010m-PM-PD 850 10mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-850-014m-4-PD 850 14mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-880-001m-PM-PD 880 1mW PM Coaxial
WSLP-880-002m-4-PD 880 2mW SM Coaxial
RPMC-915-0180-P50-BF 915 180mW PM Butterfly package
RPMC-975-0220-P50-BF 975 220mW PM Butterfly package
RPMC-975-0300-P50-BH 975 300mW PM Butterfly package.
WSLP-980-015m-9-PD 980 15mW SM Coaxial
RPMC-980-0300-P50-BF 980 300mW PM Butterfly package
RPMC-1064-0180-P50-BF 1064 180mW SM Butterfly package
WSLP-1310-001m-9-FP 1310 1mW SM Coaxial
EP1310-ADF-B 1310 20mW SM or PM 14-pin Butterfly
WSLP-1310-002m-9-FP 1310 2mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-1550-001m-9-FP 1550 1mW SM Coaxial
WSLP-1550-002m-9-FP 1550 2mW SM Coaxial